Plan First Name Last Name E-mail Address

Anthem Blue Cross Rick Krum rick.krum@anthem.com

Kaise Permanente John Newman john.newman@kp.org

Kaiser Permanente Vonya Taylor vonya.taylor@kp.org

Kaiser Permanente Kristin Estis kristin.estis@kp.org

Blue Shield Andrew Kiefer Andrew.Kiefer@blueshieldca.org
Health Net Daniel Chick daniel.c.chick@healthnet.com
Chinese Community Health Plan Daniel Quan daniel.quan@cchphealthplan.com
Molina Health Care Michele Marcotte Michele.Marcotte@MolinaHealthCare.Com
Sharp Health Plan Cicely Rucker cicely.rucker@sharp.com
Western Health Advantage Michele Lehuta m.lehuta@westernhealth.com
Western Health Advantage Rebecca Downing r.downing@westernhealth.com
LA Care Cherie Compartore ccompartore@Iacare.org

Valley Health Plan Hana Ali hana.ali@vhp.sccgov.org

Oscar Health Plan of California Michael Lujan mlujan@hioscar.com

Premier Access Richard Jones Richard Jones@glic.com

Delta Dental James Mullen jmullen@delta.org

DHCS Carol Gallegos carol.gallegos@dhcs.ca.gov
DMHC Ryan Arnold ryan.arnold@dmhc.ca.gov

CDI Bruce Hinze bruce.hinze@insurance.ca.gov
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